
11月18日

[ 1組] スプリットタイム
  1000m    3:02.0     6 石川  雅之

 1 大谷  悠真 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  30:06.22   2000m    6:04.0    27 実近  力丸
OOTANI  Yuma (02) 山  口   3000m    9:07.0   〃     〃 

 2 板谷  和磨 広島経済大学  30:33.02   4000m   12:08.0    59 大谷  悠真
ITATANI  Kazuma (03) 兵  庫   5000m   15:06.0   〃     〃 

 3 土居森  諒 武田薬品  30:33.50   6000m   18:04.0   〃     〃 
DOIMORI  Ryo (95) 山  口   7000m   21:07.0   〃     〃 

 4 実近  力丸 武田薬品  30:52.50   8000m   24:10.0   〃     〃 
SANECHIKA  Rikimaru (99) 山  口   9000m   27:12.0   〃     〃 

 5 木邑  駿 武田薬品  30:52.81 
KIMURA  Shun (98) 山  口

 6 小石原  映 広島経済大学  31:08.28 
KOISHIHARA  Hayuru (03) 茨  城

 7 佐々木  歩央 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  31:10.72 
SASAKI  Ao (04) 山  口

 8 小川  晴也 広島経済大学  31:17.40 
OGAWA  Haruya (04) 兵  庫

 9 高山  侑大 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ  31:21.63 
TAKAYAMA  Yuudai (00) 山  口

10 石川  雅之 JR西日本  31:36.53 
ISHIKAWA  Masayuki (94) 広  島

11 浅野  鴻之介 広島経済大学  31:39.15 
ASANO  Konosuke (02) 岡  山

12 佐々木  昴 広島経済大学  31:42.62 
SASAKI  Subaru (04) 鳥  取

13 中西  恋春 広島経済大学  31:46.16 
NAKANISHI  Koharu (04) 広  島

14 田辺  豊 広島経済大学  31:48.92 
TANABE  Yutaka (04) 鳥  取

15 青野  勇紀 関西実業団連盟  32:09.87 
AONO  Yuki (85) 愛  媛

16 日隈  敦士 広島経済大学  32:12.60 
HINOKUMA  Atsushi (04) 山  口

17 島崎  満光 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  32:16.53 
SHIMAZAKI  Mitsuteru (82) 広  島

18 山本  啓輔 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  32:27.46 
YAMAMOTO  Keisuke (95) 島  根

19 陶山  輝文 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  32:36.01 
SUYAMA  Terufumi (01) 島  根

20 小松  颯翔 広島経済大学  32:54.97 
KOMATSU  Hayato 山  口

21 大嵩  宙 広島経済大学  32:57.45 
OTAKA  Sora 鹿児島

22 小林  遼太郎 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  32:59.30 
KOBAYASHI  Ryotaro (99) 島  根

23 厚海  龍 広島経済大学  33:05.78 
ATSUMI  Ryu 香  川

24 伊藤  潤 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  33:22.41 
ITO  Jun (94) 広  島

25 宮沢  将幸 第一ﾃｯｸ  33:42.22 
MIYAZAWA  Masayuki (95) 広  島

26 谷光  修二 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  35:36.51 
TANIMITSU  Shuji (71) 大  阪

  清見  涼真 広島経済大学      
KIYOMI  Ryoma 山  口

  田部  幹也 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ      
TANABE  Mikiya (96) 島  根

  波平  憲人 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ      
NAMIHIRA  Kento (94) 広  島

  浦川  大樹 NTT西日本      
URAKAWA  Daiki (01) 大  阪

  廣瀬  岳 武田薬品      
HIROSE  Gaku (94) 山  口

  勝田  哲史 武田薬品      
KATTA  Tetsufumi (99) 山  口

  野村  一弘 ｱｲﾝｸﾞﾗﾝﾂ      
NOMURA  Kazuhiro (73) 島  根
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[ 2組] スプリットタイム
  1000m    2:51.0    16 ｷﾌﾟﾗﾝｶﾞｯﾄ  ﾀﾞﾝ

 1 中島  大就 中国電力  28:29.86   2000m    5:42.0   〃     〃 
NAKASHIMA  Taiju (97) 広  島   3000m    8:34.0   〃     〃 

 2 小松  巧弥 NTT西日本  28:43.56   4000m   11:25.0   〃     〃 
KOMATSU  Takumi (94) 大  阪   5000m   14:18.0   〃     〃 

 3 井上  亮真 中電工  28:51.66   6000m   17:12.0   〃     〃 
INOUE  Ryoma (99) 広  島   7000m   20:05.0   〃     〃 

 4 大野  陽人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  28:54.82   8000m   22:56.0   〃     〃 
ONO  Haruto (00) 広  島   9000m   25:46.0   〃     〃 

 5 藤川  拓也 中国電力  28:54.91 
FUJIKAWA  Takuya (92) 広  島

 6 岡原  仁志 中電工  28:58.78 
OKAHARA  Hitoshi (97) 広  島

 7 原田  宗広 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  29:06.11 
HARADA  Munehiro (98) 広  島

 8 二岡  康平 中電工  29:08.21 
FUTAOKA  Kouhei (94) 広  島

 9 大森  樹 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:09.80 
OMORI  Itsuki (96) 岡  山

10 兒玉  陸斗 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:17.81 
KODAMA  Rikuto (99) 広  島

11 森宗  渚 中国電力  29:20.37 
MORISOU  Nagisa (99) 広  島

12 腰塚  遥人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  29:34.69 
KOSHIZUKA  Haruto (99) 岡  山

13 池田  勘汰 中国電力  29:38.73 
IKEDA  Kanta (98) 広  島

14 兼実  省伍 中国電力  29:48.66 
KANEZANE  Shogo (90) 広  島

15 畑中  大輝 中電工  29:53.25 
HATANAKA  Daiki (95) 広  島

16 梶山  林太郎 中電工  29:56.85 
KAJIYAMA  Rintaro (01) 広  島

17 上坂  優太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  30:00.51 
KOSAKA  Yuta (96) 岡  山

18 川平  浩之 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  30:01.57 
KAWAHIRA  Hiroyuki (96) 広  島

19 大内  宏樹 中国電力  30:34.28 
OUCHI  Koki (99) 広  島

20 有馬  圭哉 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  30:43.10 
ARIMA  Keiya (97) 広  島

  ｷﾌﾟﾗﾝｶﾞｯﾄ  ﾀﾞﾝ JFEｽﾁｰﾙ/PM      
KIPLANGAT  Dan (96) 広  島

  ﾄﾞﾅﾙﾄﾞ  ﾐﾃｨ 中電工/PM      
DONALD  Mitei (96) 広  島

  岩田  拓海 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
IWATA  Takumi (95) 広  島

  岡本  直己 中国電力      
OKAMOTO  Naoki (84) 広  島

  大森  太楽 中国電力      
OMORI  Taira (98) 広  島

  山口  和也 中国電力      
YAMAGUCHI  Kazuya (97) 広  島

  城越  勇星 NTT西日本      
SHIROKOSHI  Yusei (95) 大  阪

  岩崎  大洋 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
IWASAKI  Taiyo (98) 広  島

  延藤  潤 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ      
NOBUTO  Jyun (91) 広  島

  及川  瑠音 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ      
OIKAWA  Ruon (01) 広  島

  三上  雄太 中国電力      
MIKAMI  Yuta (99) 広  島

  扇  育 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ      
OGI  Hagumi (00) 広  島

  寺西  雅俊 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ      
TERANISHI  Masatoshi (94) 広  島

  寺嶌  渓一 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
TERASHIMA  Keiichi (00) 岡  山

  小林  海葵 中電工      
KOBAYASHI  Kaiki (02) 広  島
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   1 中島  大就 広  島 中国電力    28:29.86   2   1
   2 小松  巧弥 大  阪 NTT西日本    28:43.56   2   2
   3 井上  亮真 広  島 中電工    28:51.66   2   3
   4 大野  陽人 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    28:54.82   2   4
   5 藤川  拓也 広  島 中国電力    28:54.91   2   5
   6 岡原  仁志 広  島 中電工    28:58.78   2   6
   7 原田  宗広 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    29:06.11   2   7
   8 二岡  康平 広  島 中電工    29:08.21   2   8
   9 大森  樹 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:09.80   2   9
  10 兒玉  陸斗 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:17.81   2  10
  11 森宗  渚 広  島 中国電力    29:20.37   2  11
  12 腰塚  遥人 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    29:34.69   2  12
  13 池田  勘汰 広  島 中国電力    29:38.73   2  13
  14 兼実  省伍 広  島 中国電力    29:48.66   2  14
  15 畑中  大輝 広  島 中電工    29:53.25   2  15
  16 梶山  林太郎 広  島 中電工    29:56.85   2  16
  17 上坂  優太 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    30:00.51   2  17
  18 川平  浩之 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    30:01.57   2  18
  19 大谷  悠真 山  口 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    30:06.22   1   1
  20 板谷  和磨 兵  庫 広島経済大学    30:33.02   1   2
  21 土居森  諒 山  口 武田薬品    30:33.50   1   3
  22 大内  宏樹 広  島 中国電力    30:34.28   2  19
  23 有馬  圭哉 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    30:43.10   2  20
  24 実近  力丸 山  口 武田薬品    30:52.50   1   4
  25 木邑  駿 山  口 武田薬品    30:52.81   1   5
  26 小石原  映 茨  城 広島経済大学    31:08.28   1   6
  27 佐々木  歩央 山  口 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    31:10.72   1   7
  28 小川  晴也 兵  庫 広島経済大学    31:17.40   1   8
  29 高山  侑大 山  口 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ    31:21.63   1   9
  30 石川  雅之 広  島 JR西日本    31:36.53   1  10
  31 浅野  鴻之介 岡  山 広島経済大学    31:39.15   1  11
  32 佐々木  昴 鳥  取 広島経済大学    31:42.62   1  12
  33 中西  恋春 広  島 広島経済大学    31:46.16   1  13
  34 田辺  豊 鳥  取 広島経済大学    31:48.92   1  14
  35 青野  勇紀 愛  媛 関西実業団連盟    32:09.87   1  15
  36 日隈  敦士 山  口 広島経済大学    32:12.60   1  16
  37 島崎  満光 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    32:16.53   1  17
  38 山本  啓輔 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    32:27.46   1  18
  39 陶山  輝文 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    32:36.01   1  19
  40 小松  颯翔 山  口 広島経済大学    32:54.97   1  20
  41 大嵩  宙 鹿児島 広島経済大学    32:57.45   1  21
  42 小林  遼太郎 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    32:59.30   1  22
  43 厚海  龍 香  川 広島経済大学    33:05.78   1  23
  44 伊藤  潤 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    33:22.41   1  24
  45 宮沢  将幸 広  島 第一ﾃｯｸ    33:42.22   1  25
  46 谷光  修二 大  阪 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    35:36.51   1  26
    清見  涼真 山  口 広島経済大学 DNF   1    
    ｷﾌﾟﾗﾝｶﾞｯﾄ  ﾀﾞﾝ 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ/PM DNF   2    
    ﾄﾞﾅﾙﾄﾞ  ﾐﾃｨ 広  島 中電工/PM DNF   2    
    岩田  拓海 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNF   2    
    田部  幹也 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ DNS   1    
    波平  憲人 広  島 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ DNS   1    
    浦川  大樹 大  阪 NTT西日本 DNS   1    
    廣瀬  岳 山  口 武田薬品 DNS   1    
    勝田  哲史 山  口 武田薬品 DNS   1    
    野村  一弘 島  根 ｱｲﾝｸﾞﾗﾝﾂ DNS   1    
    岡本  直己 広  島 中国電力 DNS   2    
    大森  太楽 広  島 中国電力 DNS   2    
    山口  和也 広  島 中国電力 DNS   2    
    城越  勇星 大  阪 NTT西日本 DNS   2    
    岩崎  大洋 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNS   2    
    延藤  潤 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ DNS   2    
    及川  瑠音 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ DNS   2    
    三上  雄太 広  島 中国電力 DNS   2    
    扇  育 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ DNS   2    
    寺西  雅俊 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ DNS   2    
    寺嶌  渓一 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNS   2    
    小林  海葵 広  島 中電工 DNS   2    
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